RIOCAN EMPRESS RIO-CAN

CINEMA MEZZANINE

SECOND FLOOR

B1
B2
B3
B4
BS
B6
B7
B8
B9

GROUND FLOOR

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
A9a
A10
A11
A12
A12a
A13a
A13b
A14

CONCOURSE LEVEL

C1
C2
C3
TTC

Cineplex Cinemas

Shinta Haru Shabu Shabu
Shinhan Bank

Moxi Moxi

Empress Dentistry
Empress Orthodontics
Empress Eye Clinic

F45 Training

Dollarama

Toronto Salsa Dance

Empress Walk De nta' Exterior Empress Ave Access
Rebel Na"S Exterior Empress Ave Access
Pet Smart

LCBO
Available ENTRANCE
Second Cup v

Herbal Depot
New York News
Athlete’s Care
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Ichiban Asian All You Can Eat Zofi4 v
Ray Daniel Salon A )ij\ The Pinnaci

WEST

Real Fruit Bubble Tea ENTRANCE M

Wendy'’s
Marble Slab Creamery Exterior Yonge St Access
Royal Bank of Canada

Petit Potato Exterior Yonge st. Access

Shoppers Drug Mart

OhYo Fun

Shoppers Drug Mart

T&T Supermarket (Coming Soon)
North York Centre Station



